
4820263764VAT NO: 4530103508CUSTOMER VAT NO:

2094

GAUTENG

JOHANNESBURG

Lorentzville

10 Victoria street

Incl. TotalExcl. TotalVAT %Disc %Excl. PriceQuantityDescription

2094

Johannesburg

Lorentzville

59 Frere Road

David Krynauw (Pty) Ltd

DAVID KRYNAUW (PTY) LTD CHICKENLAND(PTY) LTD CK

TAX INVOICE

FROM

POSTAL ADDRESS: PHYSICAL ADDRESS:

TO

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:POSTAL ADDRESS:

DUE DATE:

SALES REP:

NUMBER: INV0566

DATE: 25/02/2019

PAGE:

REFERENCE:

1/4

28/02/2019

OVERALL DISCOUNT %: 0.00%

SAM LEVY, ZIMBABWE

R 20,562.00R 17,880.0015.00%0.00%R 2,980.006JC 903 - Joburg chair 903

Timber: Ash
Leather by approved upholsterer, in
approved manner.
Custom-dyed
Colour: Light Teal
From: WhatNot Natural FabricsAsh timber, stained with approved timber stain
in approved manner.
Colour: Teal to match leather.

R 32,844.00R 28,560.0015.00%0.00%R 2,380.0012JC/1102 - Joburg stoel 1102

R 107,513.50Sub Total:

Standard Lead Time: 8 to 10 weeks from the date of deposit.
In the case of a custom designed product the lead time can vary between 8 to 12 weeks,
depending on the complexity of the design. This will be disclosed prior to confirmation of
the order.

Please note that this quote is only valid for a period of two weeks.

Terms of Payment:
60% deposit is due upon acceptance of quotation to confirm the order
40% balance payment is due upon completion of the order. Delivery will only be actioned
once the balance payment has been received.

These terms are to be strictly adhered to.

Please use the Quote Number as reference for your payment.
All quotations include standard protective packaging for local deliveries.

Banking Details

First National Bank
Acc Name: David Krynauw (Pty) Ltd
Acc No: 62401110721
Branch: 257 705 (Eastgate)

Copyrights and Trademark

All David Krynauw Pty Ltd designs and the manufacturing of it, rights
are reserved.  The design, manufacturing or any portion thereof may
not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever.

Grand Total: R 107,513.50

R 14,023.50

R 93,490.00

R 0.00

Total VAT:

Total Exclusive:

Total Discount:

BALANCE DUE

R 107,513.50
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OVERALL DISCOUNT %: 0.00%

SAM LEVY, ZIMBABWE

TIMBER:
Ash timber, stain with Monocoat in approved
manner. Colour: Oil Plus 2C CASTLE BROWN.
All according to manufacturer’s specifications.
From: Rubio Monocoat
Contact Yamkela (+27 78 889 1967).
Provide approved 100mm Black dipped legs (from
bottom up) in approved manner.
Seal all with approved clear, matt sealant in
approved manner. All according to manufacturer’s
specifications.

R 107,513.50Sub Total:

Standard Lead Time: 8 to 10 weeks from the date of deposit.
In the case of a custom designed product the lead time can vary between 8 to 12 weeks,
depending on the complexity of the design. This will be disclosed prior to confirmation of
the order.

Please note that this quote is only valid for a period of two weeks.

Terms of Payment:
60% deposit is due upon acceptance of quotation to confirm the order
40% balance payment is due upon completion of the order. Delivery will only be actioned
once the balance payment has been received.

These terms are to be strictly adhered to.

Please use the Quote Number as reference for your payment.
All quotations include standard protective packaging for local deliveries.

Banking Details

First National Bank
Acc Name: David Krynauw (Pty) Ltd
Acc No: 62401110721
Branch: 257 705 (Eastgate)

Copyrights and Trademark

All David Krynauw Pty Ltd designs and the manufacturing of it, rights
are reserved.  The design, manufacturing or any portion thereof may
not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever.

Grand Total: R 107,513.50

R 14,023.50

R 93,490.00

R 0.00

Total VAT:

Total Exclusive:

Total Discount:

BALANCE DUE

R 107,513.50
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SAM LEVY, ZIMBABWE

R 31,004.00R 26,960.0015.00%0.00%R 13,480.002JB/5 - Joburg Bench 5

Provide approved 100mm Black dipped legs (from bottom up) in approved manner.
Seal all with approved clear, matt sealant in approved manner. All according to manufacturer’s specifications.
Length: 2150mm
Note: Provide approved Teflon protector pads on bottom of legs
Seat to be upholstered with approved Leather by approved upholsterer, in approved manner.
Design: Vintage
Colour: Antique Black
From: WhatNot Natural Fabrics

R 22,356.00R 19,440.0015.00%0.00%R 2,430.008JC/1102 - Joburg stoel 1102

R 107,513.50Sub Total:

Standard Lead Time: 8 to 10 weeks from the date of deposit.
In the case of a custom designed product the lead time can vary between 8 to 12 weeks,
depending on the complexity of the design. This will be disclosed prior to confirmation of
the order.

Please note that this quote is only valid for a period of two weeks.

Terms of Payment:
60% deposit is due upon acceptance of quotation to confirm the order
40% balance payment is due upon completion of the order. Delivery will only be actioned
once the balance payment has been received.

These terms are to be strictly adhered to.

Please use the Quote Number as reference for your payment.
All quotations include standard protective packaging for local deliveries.

Banking Details

First National Bank
Acc Name: David Krynauw (Pty) Ltd
Acc No: 62401110721
Branch: 257 705 (Eastgate)

Copyrights and Trademark

All David Krynauw Pty Ltd designs and the manufacturing of it, rights
are reserved.  The design, manufacturing or any portion thereof may
not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever.

Grand Total: R 107,513.50

R 14,023.50

R 93,490.00

R 0.00

Total VAT:

Total Exclusive:

Total Discount:

BALANCE DUE

R 107,513.50
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SAM LEVY, ZIMBABWE

Name: Stoel 1102
From: David Krynauw
Provide approved Teflon protector pads on bottom
of legs.
TIMBER:
Ash timber, stained with approved Ebony timber
stain in approved manner.
Colour: Ebony

R 747.50R 650.0015.00%0.00%R 650.001DJ - Delivery to Johannesburg

R 107,513.50Sub Total:

Standard Lead Time: 8 to 10 weeks from the date of deposit.
In the case of a custom designed product the lead time can vary between 8 to 12 weeks,
depending on the complexity of the design. This will be disclosed prior to confirmation of
the order.

Please note that this quote is only valid for a period of two weeks.

Terms of Payment:
60% deposit is due upon acceptance of quotation to confirm the order
40% balance payment is due upon completion of the order. Delivery will only be actioned
once the balance payment has been received.

These terms are to be strictly adhered to.

Please use the Quote Number as reference for your payment.
All quotations include standard protective packaging for local deliveries.

Banking Details

First National Bank
Acc Name: David Krynauw (Pty) Ltd
Acc No: 62401110721
Branch: 257 705 (Eastgate)

Copyrights and Trademark

All David Krynauw Pty Ltd designs and the manufacturing of it, rights
are reserved.  The design, manufacturing or any portion thereof may
not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever.

Grand Total: R 107,513.50

R 14,023.50

R 93,490.00

R 0.00

Total VAT:

Total Exclusive:

Total Discount:

BALANCE DUE

R 107,513.50


